
  

Location: Buys Ballotgebouw 7.12

● 10:00 drop -in

● 10:30 Intro QuMat / Utrecht

● 10:40 ITF – Rembert  Duine / Lars Fritz

● 11:20 Break

● 11:40 CMI – Zeila Zanolli / Machteld Kamminga

● 12:20 Group Photo and Lunch (Educatorium)

Location: Bloembergengebouw

● 14:00 Forming PhD council and PhD forum

● 15:00 Lab tours

● 16:30 - End of Day

Bus to Utrecht Old Town

● 17:00 Pool

● 19:00 Dinner

● 21:00 - End of dinner

Utrecht Site-visit schedule - 24/2

https://www.uu.nl/buys-ballotgebouw
https://www.uu.nl/educatorium
https://www.uu.nl/nicolaas-bloembergengebouw
https://www.poolenutrecht.nl/

	Slide 1

